
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

August 1, 2021 - August 31, 2021

72
New Registrations

114
New Courses Started

1,062
Videos Watched

423
Login Sessions

1,543
Lessons Viewed

868
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From August 1, 2021 To August 31, 2021
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Monthly Usage

From August 1, 2021 To August 31, 2021
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Top 15 Most Active Courses

From August 1, 2021 To August 31, 2021

366 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#1

244 Course Activity

Home Safety

#2

241 Course Activity

Understanding
Insurance Types

#3

169 Course Activity

Romance Writing

#4

156 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#5

135 Course Activity

Advanced Excel 2019

#6



131 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#7

119 Course Activity

Retirement Planning

#8

113 Course Activity

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#9

98 Course Activity

Creative Writing 101

#10

98 Course Activity

Digital Photography
101

#11

87 Course Activity

Anxiety Therapy 101

#12

78 Course Activity

Photography 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate

#13

70 Course Activity

Anger Management
101

#14

63 Course Activity

Habits of Millionaires

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From August 1, 2021 To August 31, 2021

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

3 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#2

3 New Students

Photography 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate

#3

3 New Students

Excel 2019

#4

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#5

2 New Students

Advanced Excel 2019

#6



2 New Students

Early Childhood
Development 101

#7

2 New Students

Chakras 101

#8

2 New Students

Bartending and
Mixology 101

#9

2 New Students

Mixed Media Art

#10

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#11

2 New Students

How to Write a
Business Plan

#12

2 New Students

Understanding
Insurance Types

#13

2 New Students

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

#14

2 New Students

Retirement Planning

#15



2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#16

1 New Student

Google Docs

#17

1 New Student

Medical Terminology
101

#18

1 New Student

Ancient Civilizations
101

#19

1 New Student

Aromatherapy 101

#20

1 New Student

End of Life Care

#21

1 New Student

Goal Setting 101

#22

1 New Student

Japanese Cultural
Studies 101

#23

1 New Student

Photoshop Elements
101

#24



1 New Student

Estate Planning

#25

1 New Student

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#26

1 New Student

Childhood Obesity

#27

1 New Student

Depression
Management

#28

1 New Student

Comprehensive
Medical Terminology
1 & 2

#29

1 New Student

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From August 1, 2021 To August 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sun, Aug 1, 2021 4 6 8 39 22 14 93

Mon, Aug 2, 2021 4 3 18 88 50 41 204

Tue, Aug 3, 2021 5 6 12 42 42 29 136

Wed, Aug 4, 2021 1 2 11 33 27 15 89

Thu, Aug 5, 2021 1 4 12 33 22 18 90

Fri, Aug 6, 2021 1 - 12 22 11 9 55

Sat, Aug 7, 2021 2 1 8 19 10 8 48

Sun, Aug 8, 2021 - 1 7 4 9 1 22

Mon, Aug 9, 2021 4 7 14 52 35 28 140

Tue, Aug 10, 2021 3 3 14 30 25 15 90

Wed, Aug 11, 2021 5 4 15 47 32 24 127

Thu, Aug 12, 2021 2 2 17 37 17 47 122

Fri, Aug 13, 2021 1 2 14 32 29 11 89

Sat, Aug 14, 2021 3 2 3 20 11 9 48

Sun, Aug 15, 2021 - 1 5 17 3 7 33

Mon, Aug 16, 2021 3 5 9 49 29 33 128

Tue, Aug 17, 2021 1 4 17 103 61 59 245

Wed, Aug 18, 2021 2 16 24 98 82 50 272

Thu, Aug 19, 2021 3 2 10 66 44 40 165

Fri, Aug 20, 2021 1 3 12 149 97 115 377

Sat, Aug 21, 2021 3 3 7 31 25 21 90

Sun, Aug 22, 2021 3 2 7 33 27 14 86

Mon, Aug 23, 2021 3 5 12 90 75 51 236

Tue, Aug 24, 2021 1 1 12 71 45 35 165

Wed, Aug 25, 2021 2 9 27 90 65 42 235



Thu, Aug 26, 2021 1 2 23 73 42 38 179

Fri, Aug 27, 2021 4 - 12 23 17 15 71

Sat, Aug 28, 2021 3 11 7 17 9 18 65

Sun, Aug 29, 2021 1 1 16 40 27 25 110

Mon, Aug 30, 2021 3 2 26 46 32 16 125

Tue, Aug 31, 2021 2 4 32 49 40 20 147

Total 72 114 423 1,543 1,062 868 4,082



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


